KGHM ZANAM

CAMOXOAHAA OBOPOYHAA
MALLUMHA SWB-900B

AnnHa:

LLnpuHa:

BbicoTa:

[MonHaa macca:

AnvHa cTpensbl:
LLInpuHa 3yba:
MoLWIHOCTb ABUraTens:

CKOpOCTh:

10 300 mm
3300 mm
1 500 mm
26 800 kr
3M
2,6 M
181 kBT
| ckopocTb 5,0 KMm/Y

Il ckopocTb 9,0 KM/yY
[l ckopocTb 13,0 KM/Y

J400

1500

1750

5300

2700

3300




